7.224
2828
2928
R7728
32 32
Available from stock. Delivery in 24h or today! (Delivery time means time until shipping of goods)
We recommend for new designs Series E4.32 page 7.30
E4/4 | Series 2828·2928·R7728

Locking or pivoting mounting brackets available
E-Chain® also available with reverse bending radii
Order example complete E-Chain®
Please indicate chain-lenghts or number of links Example: 3 m or 54 links
3 m 2828.30.300.0 E-Chain®
with 2 separators 282 assembled every 2nd link Interior separation
1 set 28280.30.12C Mounting bracket
Price index
Series 2828 Series 2928 Series R7728
7.225
2828
2928
R7728
0 1.0 4.03.02.0
1.0
1.5
2.0
4.0
6.0
8.0
0
0.5
10
20
30
40
20 4 6 8
FLG
FLB
D
H
H
 -
 5
4R
56
S/2
S
5
4
H
F
 =
 H
 +
 4
0
R 063 075 100 125 150 175 200 220 250 300
H -0
+20
180 205 255 305 355 405 455 495 555 655
D 130 150 175 200 225 250 275 295 325 375
K 340 380 465 550 620 700 780 850 940 1110
H
2
180 205 166 166 166 166 166 166 166 166
D
2
+20 130 150 370 445 625 655 770 870 930 1240
K
2
340 380 616 784 1008 1064 1288 1456 1568 1960
C°
FLG
FLB
H
H
F
S (FLG)
S (FLB)
S
D2S/2 S/2
R

E-Chain® full set
For Part No.
E-Chain® full set
Full set, 4 parts
2 with pin / 2 with bore
Single-part order:
Mounting bracket
moving end, 1 part left / right
Mounting bracket
fixed end, 1 part left / right
228280.
128280.
1228280.
Other strain relief elements
chapter 10
CFX12.1 CFX12.1.E CFX12.2 CFX12.2.E CFX12.3 – 06 - 12
CFX14.1 CFX14.1.E CFX14.2 CFX14.2.E CFX14.3 – 12 - 14
CFX16.1 CFX16.1.E CFX16.2 CFX16.2.E CFX16.3 – 14 - 16
CFX18.1 CFX18.1.E CFX18.2 CFX18.2.E CFX18.3 – 16 - 18
CFX20.1 CFX20.1.E CFX20.2 CFX20.2.E CFX20.3 – 18 - 20
CFX22.1 CFX22.1.E CFX22.2 CFX22.2.E CFX22.3 – 20 - 22
CFX26.1 CFX26.1.E CFX26.2 CFX26.2.E – – 22 - 26
CFX30.1 CFX30.1.E CFX30.2 CFX30.2.E – – 26 - 30
CFX34.1 CFX34.1.E CFX34.2 CFX34.2.E – – 30 - 34
CFX38.1 CFX38.1.E – – – – 34 - 38
CFX42.1 CFX42.1.E – – – – 38 - 42
04 - 08 CFC-08-M CFC-08-C
08 - 12 CFC-12-M CFC-12-C
12 - 16 CFC-16-M CFC-16-C
16 - 20 CFC-20-M CFC-20-C
20 - 24 CFC-24-M CFC-24-C
CFN.20 20 10,8
CFN.30.52 30 16,8
CFN.20.N35 20 20,0
3050.ZC 50 5